
 
 

 

 
 
          
 
 

 
 

TENDER AWARDS 
 
NAME OF TENDER 
 

ADVERT DATE CLOSING DATE AWARDED TO AMOUNT TENDER NO 
 
APPOINTMENT 
DATE 

INSURANCE BROKERAGE 
28/06/2022 10/08/2022 

KUNENE MAKOPO RISK 
SOLUTIONS 

R5 202 117.96 MLM/SCM/27/2021 
 
07/09/2022 

CONSTRUCTION OF ENABLE 
ACCESS ROAD 

15/07/2022 29/08/2022 MARTMOL TRADING R18 862 584.51 MLM/SCM/11/2021 
 
14/09/2022 

METZ ACCESS ROAD 
19/06/2022 

29/08/2022 
 

STONEFOUND ENGINEERS R19 640 149.06 MLM/SCM/01/2022 
23/09/2022 

WILLOWS INTERNAL STREET 
19/06/2022 29/08/2022 

KHARI’S& MANGETHE 
 

R18 654 303.20 MLM/SCM/15/2022 
04/10/2022 

PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS OF SKILLS 
DEVELOPMENT 
FACILITATORS FOR 
MOBILISATION OF FUNDING 
FOR SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 
AND TRAINING FOR A 
PERIOD OF 3 YEARS 

26/08/2022 07/10/2022 
TIYANANE 
PROPERTIES(PTY)LTD 

 MLM/SCM/18/2022 

 
 
 
 
24/10/2022 

PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS OF SKILLS 
DEVELOPMENT 
FACILITATORS FOR 
MOBILISATION OF FUNDING 
FOR SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 
AND TRAINING FOR A 
PERIOD OF 3 YEARS 

26/08/2022 07/10/2022 
RUACH MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTING(PTY)LTD 

 MLM/SCM/18/2022 

 
 
 
24/10/2022 

PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS OF SKILLS 

26/08/2022 07/10/2022 WORK READY SKILLS  MLM/SCM/18/2022 
 
 



DEVELOPMENT 
FACILITATORS FOR 
MOBILISATION OF FUNDING 
FOR SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 
AND TRAINING FOR A 
PERIOD OF 3 YEARS 

24/10/2022 

PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS OF SKILLS 
DEVELOPMENT 
FACILITATORS FOR 
MOBILISATION OF FUNDING 
FOR SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 
AND TRAINING FOR A 
PERIOD OF 3 YEARS 

26/08/2022 07/10/2022 
DIGNITY SUPPLY& 
PROJECTS (PTY)LTD 

 MLM/SCM/18/2022 

 
 
 
24/10/2022 

PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS OF SKILLS 
DEVELOPMENT 
FACILITATORS FOR 
MOBILISATION OF FUNDING 
FOR SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 
AND TRAINING FOR A 
PERIOD OF 3 YEARS 

26/08/2022 07/10/2022 MMK SERVICES (PTY)LTD  MLM/SCM/18/2022 

 
 
 
 
24/10/2022 

PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS OF SKILLS 
DEVELOPMENT 
FACILITATORS FOR 
MOBILISATION OF FUNDING 
FOR SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 
AND TRAINING FOR A 
PERIOD OF 3 YEARS 

26/08/2022 07/10/2022 DTM CONSULTING  MLM/SCM/18/2022 

 
 
 
24/10/2022 

PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS OF SKILLS 
DEVELOPMENT 
FACILITATORS FOR 
MOBILISATION OF FUNDING 
FOR SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 
AND TRAINING FOR A 
PERIOD OF 3 YEARS 

26/08/2022 07/10/2022 TRAINING AT WORK  MLM/SCM/18/2022 

 
 
 
 
25/10/2022 

PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS OF SKILLS 
DEVELOPMENT 

26/08/2022 07/10/2022 
BOKONENG TRADING 
ENTERPRISE 

 MLM/SCM/18/2022 
 
 
 



FACILITATORS FOR 
MOBILISATION OF FUNDING 
FOR SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 
AND TRAINING FOR A 
PERIOD OF 3 YEARS 

25/10/2022 

PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS FOR 
MOBILIZATION OF FUNDING 
FOR INFRUSTRUCTURE AND 
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
FOR 3 YEARS 

26/08/2022 07/10/2022 
PHOLISANI CAPITAL 
(PTY)LTD 

 MLM/SCM/19/2022 

 
 
25/10/2022 

PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS FOR 
MOBILIZATION OF FUNDING 
FOR INFRUSTRUCTURE AND 
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
FOR 3 YEARS 

26/08/2022 07/10/2022 KGORA AFRICA (PTY) LTD  MLM/SCM/19/2022 

 
 
25/10/2022 

PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS FOR 
MOBILIZATION OF FUNDING 
FOR INFRUSTRUCTURE AND 
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
FOR 3 YEARS 

26/08/2022 07/10/2022 
ZAKUMI CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS 

 MLM/SCM/19/2022 

 
 
25/10/2022 

PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS FOR 
MOBILIZATION OF FUNDING 
FOR INFRUSTRUCTURE AND 
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
FOR 3 YEARS 

26/08/2022 07/10/2022 
TRIVIRON PROJECTS 
MANAGEMENT (PTY)LTD 

 MLM/SCM/19/2022 

 
 
25/10/2022 

PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS FOR 
MOBILIZATION OF FUNDING 
FOR INFRUSTRUCTURE AND 
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
FOR 3 YEARS 

26/08/2022 07/10/2022 
PEULWANA 
AGRICULTURAL FINANCILA 

 MLM/SCM/19/2022 

 
 
 
25/10/2022 

PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS FOR 
MOBILIZATION OF FUNDING 
FOR INFRUSTRUCTURE AND 
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
FOR 3 YEARS 

26/08/2022 07/10/2022 
MONT PROJETCTS) PTY) 
LTD 

 MLM/SCM/19/2022 

 
 
 
25/10/2022 



 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FORMAL PRICE QUOTATIONS 

 
NAME OF TENDER 

 
ADVERT DATE CLOSING DATE AWARDED TO AMOUNT TENDER NO 

 
APPOINTMENT DATE 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY 
OF EPWP PROTECTIVE 
CLOTHING & 
FOOTWEAR 

25 JULY 2022 03 AUGUST 2022 
BAOBAB 
PROMOTIONS 

R67 976.50 MLM/SCM/10/2022 

 
26 AUGUST 2022 

       

       

       

       


